


AIP Sperimentale 2024, 30° Congresso annuale / Program

Tuesday, September 24, 2024

AIP Sperimentale 2024, 30° Congresso annuale

Tuesday, September 24, 2024

Sympeosia: The Beat and Beyond: Unveiling the Roots, Development, and Applications of Human Musical Rhythm (3:30
PM - 5:00 PM)

-Conveners: Carlotta Lega

time
3:30 PM

3:30PM

3:50 PM

4:10 PM

4:30 PM

4:50 PM

fid] title

[118] The Beat and Beyond: Unveiling the Roots, Development, and
Applications of Human Musical Rhythm

[148] The origins of human rhythm: A comparative approach
[150] Effects of rhythm on attention at birth

[122] The Sweet Spot of Rhythm: How Rhythm Complexity and Individual
Sensitivity to Musical Reward Shape Rhythmic Skills and Interpersonal
Synchronization

[127] Effects of a rhythm-based intervention for reading in dyslexia:
Comparing in presence and tele-rehabilitation settings

[469] Discussion

Page 1

presenter

LEGA, Carlotta

Dr CANCER, Alice

Prof. RAVIGNANI, Andrea
Dr ARIOLI, Martina

RAVIGNANI, Andrea
ARIOLI, Martina

LEGA, Carlotta

Dr CANCER, Alice

LEGA, Carlotta



