AIP Sperimentale 2024, 30° Congresso annuale

Tuesday, September 24, 2024

Symposia: The Beat and Beyond: Unveiling the Roots, Development, and Applications of Human Musical Rhythm (3:30 PM - 5:00 PM)

-Conveners: Carlotta Lega

time	[id] title	presenter
3:30 PM	[118] The Beat and Beyond: Unveiling the Roots, Development, and Applications of Human Musical Rhythm	LEGA, Carlotta Dr CANCER, Alice Prof. RAVIGNANI, Andrea Dr ARIOLI, Martina
3:30 PM	[148] The origins of human rhythm: A comparative approach	RAVIGNANI, Andrea
3:50 PM	[150] Effects of rhythm on attention at birth	ARIOLI, Martina
4:10 PM	[122] The Sweet Spot of Rhythm: How Rhythm Complexity and Individual Sensitivity to Musical Reward Shape Rhythmic Skills and Interpersonal Synchronization	LEGA, Carlotta
4:30 PM	[127] Effects of a rhythm-based intervention for reading in dyslexia: Comparing in presence and tele-rehabilitation settings	Dr CANCER, Alice
4:50 PM	[469] Discussion	LEGA, Carlotta